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LEAD COMMUNITY PHARMACISTS & PHARMACY CHAMPIONS 
 
 

HSCP Lead Community Pharmacist Pharmacy Champion (1) Pharmacy Champion (2) 

East Dunbartonshire HSCP HQ 
300 Balgrayhill Road 
Glasgow 
G21 3UR 

VACANCY 
 

Derek Jamieson 
Lloydspharmacy 
186-188 Abercromby Street 
Bridgeton 
Glasgow 
G40 2RZ 
T: 0141-554-3281 
Derek.jamieson@lloydspharmacy.co.uk 
 
 

Fiona Weir 
M: 07817-977-839 
fweir@nhs.net 
 

 

East Renfrewshire HSCP HQ 
1 Burnfield Avenue 
Glasgow 
G46 7TL 

Elizabeth Roddick 
New Life Pharmacy & Healthcare 
Centre 
665 Clarkston Road 
Glasgow 
G44 3SE 
T: 0141-637-6000 
e.roddick@nhs.net 
Elizabeth@newlifehealthcare.co.uk 
 

Elizabeth Roddick 
New Life Pharmacy & Healthcare 
Centre 
665 Clarkston Road 
Glasgow 
G44 3SE 
T: 0141-637-6000 
e.roddick@nhs.net 
Elizabeth@newlifehealthcare.co.uk 
 

 

 

Glasgow City HSCP – North East 
Sector 
Building 2 
Templeton Bus. Centre 
62 Templeton Street 
Glasgow 
G40 1DA 

David Henry 
Lloydspharmacy 
63 Kinfauns Drive 
Drumchapel 
Glasgow 
G15 7TG 
T: 0141-944-5724 
david.henry1@nhs.net 
 

Joan Miller 
joanmiller@nhs.net 
 

Gordon Dykes 
Bannerman’s Pharmacy 
171-173 Saracen Street 
Possilpark 
Glasgow 
G22 5JL 
T:0141-336-8075 
dykesgordon@yahoo.co.uk 
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CHP Lead Community Pharmacist Pharmacy Champion (1) Pharmacy Champion (2) 

Glasgow City HSCP – North West 
Sector 
300 Balgrayhill Road 
Glasgow 
G21 3UR 

Garry Scott 
Thistle Pharmacy 
2354 Dumbarton Road 
Yoker 
Glasgow 
G14 0JX 
T: 0141-959-1478 
Garry.scott@nhs.net 
 

Niral Nathwani 
Lloydspharmacy 
764 Anniesland Road 
Knightswood Shopping Cntr 
Glasgow 
G14 0YU 
T: 0141-959-0618 
LP7425@lloydspharmacy.co.uk 
nnathwani@sky.com 
 

 

 

Glasgow City HSCP - South Sector 
Claremont Centre 
Units 10-13 
39 Durham Street 
Glasgow 
G41 1BS 
 

Amanda Yung 
J P Mackie Pharmacy 
1067 Pollokshaws Road 
Shawlands 
Glasgow 
G41 3YF 
T: 0141-649-8915 
a.yung@nhs.net 
 

Alex McMillan 
Alexandra.McMillan@nhs.net 
 

 
 

 

Inverclyde HSCP HQ 
Kirn House 
Ravenscraig Hospital 
Inverkip Road 
Greenock 
PA16 9HA 

Michael Dolan 
Morrisons Pharmacy 
117 Riverford Road 
Newlands 
Glasgow 
G43 1PU 
T: 0141-649-0358 
M: 07427-047-698 
michaeldolan@nhs.net 
 

Sandra Reynolds 
 
sandrareynolds@nhs.net 
Sandrareynolds@btinternet.com 
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CHP Lead Community Pharmacist Pharmacy Champion (1) Pharmacy Champion (2) 

Renfrewshire HSCP Management 
Office 
Renfrewshire House 
Cotton Street 
Paisley 
PA1 1AL 

Dorothy Gillespie 
The Co-operative Pharmacy 
61 Neilston Road 
Paisley 
PA2 6LZ 
T: 0141-889-3687 
Dorothygillespie@nhs.net 
 

Dorothy Gillespie 
The Co-operative Pharmacy 
61 Neilston Road 
Paisley 
PA2 6LZ 
T: 0141-889-3687 
Dorothygillespie@nhs.net 
 

 

 

West Dunbartonshire HSCP 
Hartfield Clinic 
Latta Street 
Dumbarton 
G82 2DS 

Mark Dickinson 
Lloydspharmacy 
19 Station Road 
Dumbarton 
G82 1NR 
T: 01389-764-802 
LP6713@lloydspharmacy.co.uk 
m.dickinson1@btinternet.com 
 

Mark Dickinson 
Lloydspharmacy 
19 Station Road 
Dumbarton 
G82 1NR 
T: 01389-764-802 
LP6713@lloydspharmacy.co.uk 
m.dickinson1@btinternet.com 
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